Run - SD08 Route 29 PM
RT 29, EAGLE

Description ~ WINLAW/SLOCAN RIVER RD/BK/MSSS/SLOCAN RIVER
RD/APP...

#1 - 1:55 PM - Winlaw YRB Bus Yard / 5695 WINLAW BRIDGE RD

#2 - 2:.05 PM - Winlaw Elementarv School 807034 / 5604 WINLAW BRIDGE RD
#3 -2:10 PM - HWY 6 &PEDRO CRK RD - TA/ HWY-6 & Pedro Creek Rd

#4 - 2:16 PM - SLOCAN RIVER RD & WISHLOFF RD

#5 - 2:17 PM - SLOCAN RIVER RD & KAZAKOFF RD

#6 - 2:28 PM - 4373 Slocan Riv Rd / 4374 Slocan Riv Rd

#7 - 2:30 PM - LITTLE SLOCAN RD S & SLOCAN RIVER RD

#8 - 2:36 PM - 3924 LITTLE SLOCANRD S

#9 - 2:38 PM - Indian Point Rd & Little Slocan Rd S (ENE)

#10 - 2:39 PM - 4023 Indian point rd (ON) / 3880 Indian Pt Rd

#11 - 2:42 PM - new Old Passmore Rd & Passmore Upper Rd (WSW)
#12 - 3:05 PM - Brent Kennedv Elementarv 807033 / 1092 HWY-6

#13 - 3:12 PM - Mount Sentinel Secondarv 807025 / 1014 Plavmor Rd
#14 - 3:25 PM - new Old Passmore Rd & Passmore Upper Rd (ENE)
#15 - 3:30 PM - Indian Point Rd & Little Slocan Rd S

#16 - 3:30 PM - 3920 Little Slocan Rd S

#17 - 3:31 PM - 4363 SLOCAN RIVER RD

#18 - 3:35 PM - 4868 Slocan River Rd

#19 - 3:39 PM - SLOCAN RIVER RD & KAZAKOFF RD (SW)

#20 - 3:41 PM - SLOCAN RIVER RD & WISHLOFF RD

#21 - 3:43 PM - Winlaw Bridae/ Rd YRB Yard / 5605 Winlaw Bridae Rd
#22 - 3:44 PM - Hwv 6 & Cedar Crk Rd / 5775 Hiohwav 6 Hwv

#23 - 3:49 PM - SLOCAN RIVER RD & MCKEAN RD (S)

#24 - 3:49 PM - North - SLOCAN RIVER RD & MCKEAN RD

#25 - 3:50 PM - YOUINGS RD & SLOCAN RIVER RD (N)/ YOUNGS RD & SLOCAN RIVER RD
#26 - 3:53 PM - Appledale West Rd & Perrvs Back Rd & Slocan River Rd

#27 - 3:53 PM - 6701 Perrvs Back Rd

#28 - 3:54 PM - Appledale Lower Rd & Perrvs Back Rd

#29 - 3:58 PM - Bond Rd & Perrvs Back Rd

#30 - 3:59 PM - AVIS RD & PERRYS BACK RD

#31 - 4:08 PM - Winlaw YRB Bus Yard / 5695 WINLAW BRIDGE RD

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 29 PM



